
Company E‐mail Phone Contact

1 Alpine Lamdscape Co. alpinelandscape@verizon.net 781‐257‐4634 Christopher Rosa

2 APS Boston jims@apsboston.com Jim Schmidlein

3 Argus Construction PeterSalem@aol.com 781‐275‐7417 Peter Salem

4 C. Naughton Corp cnaughtoncorp@comcast.net 339‐499‐7445 Phil Costello

5 C. Naughton Corp ps_cnaughtoncorp@comcast.net 339‐499‐7445 Priscilla Spano

6 Cambridge Landscape Co inc jkelley@cambridgelandscape.com 617 661‐8591 James P. Kelley

7 Camdele Coruction Co., Inc. lc42561@aol.com 617.523.7410 Louis Cavagnaro

8 Central Nurseries, Inc. office@centralnurseries.com 401.942.7511

9 Central Nurseries, Inc. ppag@centralnurseries.com 401‐323‐7500 Paul Pagliarini

10 Creative Recreation LLC ellen@creativerec.com  860 953‐5336 Ellen Zenke

11 DeLucca Fence Co. estimating@deluccafence.com 978‐688‐2877 x228 Scott Belmonte

12 Emanouil Brothers, Inc jdiette@emanouil.com 978‐256‐6125

13 Fleming Brothers Inc. jfleming@flemingbrosinc.com (617) 786 0222 John or Liam Fleming

14 G.S. Oliveira landscaping gsolandscaping@yahoo.com 781 308‐4412 Gary Oliveira

15 Green Acres Landsape & Construction emaiato@greenacreslandscape.net 508‐823‐6699 Ed Maiato

16 Hancock Landscaping Hancocklandscaping@gmail.com 978‐521‐0000 Ralph Hancock

17 Heimlich Landscaping & Constr. Corp. HeimlichLCC@rcn.com  781‐938‐8988 Raymond W. Heimlich

18 I. W. Harding Construction Co., Inc. brady@iwharding.com 508‐588‐2222 x207 Michael Brady

19 JNJ Sacca  JnJsacca@comcast.net (781) 643‐6109  Nick Sacca, Jonathan

20 Kompan Playground Equipment Best  jimleb@kompan.com 774‐287‐1821  Jim LeBrun

21 L and C fence co inc landcfence@comcast.net 508 255 1710 Melissa Eldridge

22 Mountain View Landscapes  amandan@mountainviewinc.com 413) 536‐7555 Amanda Santaniello��

23 Mountain View Landscapes  andrewc@mountainviewinc.com 413.536.7555 ex 110 Andrew Corrigan

24 Mountain View Landscapes  brycew@mountainviewinc.com 413‐536‐7555 x 111 Brice White

25 Probuilt Construction probuiltusa@yahoo.com  781‐837‐8738 Peter Bethanis

26 Putnam Pipe Corporation rhicks@putnampipe.com 508‐902‐7938 Robin Hicks

27 Quirk Construction Corp. Candice@quirkcorp.com 978.352.4666

28 Quirk Construction Corp. mark@quirkcorp.com 978.352.4666 Mark Masella

29 Ronald A. Marini Corp rmarinicorp@aol.com 857‐829‐0999 Ronald Marini

30 Sacca nsacca@verizon.net Nick Sacca, 

30 Sequoia Construction, Inc Seqconstruction1@AOL.com 781‐447‐8052 Ed McCloud

31 Strada Construction anthfreda@msn.com 617‐406‐8340 Anthony L Freda

32 Sunshine Paving Corporation  bob@sunshinepaving.com 508 962 6394  Bob Bushnell

33 Target Construction targetwbe@aol.com 603‐893‐2229 Lisa Green

34 Ultiplay Parks, & Playgrounds, Inc jteachout@ultiplayus.com JoAnn Teachout

35 Works in Progress jaime@worksinprog.com 802‐658‐3797 Jaime Stimets

36 Yardworks bbyrnes@yardworksinc.com  401‐413‐9404 Brian Byrnes
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